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Tender No: 1526-ltem Code: 60025 
134 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $44,000 

Knitted Or Crocheted Fabrics (Other Than Fabrics of Wool Or Fine Animal Hair 
Or of Cotton Or of Man-Made Fibres Or Fabrics Falling Within Item Code 60.000) 

Name Location Licence Licence Bid Rate 
Sought Received Per Unit 

Invalid 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $268,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1527-ltem Code: 60030 
34 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $10,000 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Work,Ski & Motor-Cycle Gloves,Mittens & Mitts,Knitted Or Crocheted,Etc 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $68,000 Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1528-ltem Code: 60155 
352 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $92,000 

Other Articles, Knitted Or Crocheted, Not Elastic Or Rubberised of T. H. 60.05 
Name 

Successful 
Moller Brothers Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 
Donaghys Industries Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Sig. 7n 

Location Licence Licence 
Sought Received 

Auckland 100,000 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $604,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1529-ltem Code: 60160 
296 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $118,000 

Knitted Sacks & Bags of Polyethylene Or Polypropylene Fibre 

100,000 

Location Licence 
Sought 

Licence 
Received 

Dunedin 20,000 20,000 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $572,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1530-Item Code: 60165 
27 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $10,000 

Knitted Or Crocheted Elastic Fabric 

Location Licence 
Sought 

Licence 
Received 

Auckland 10,000 10,000 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $44,000 Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1531-ltemCode: 60170 
303 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $60,000 

Knitted Or Crocheted Elastic Articles 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $606,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1532-Item Code: 60185 
277 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $ I 08,000 

Garments (Other Than Gloves) & Other Articles of Knitted Or Crocheted 
Rubberised Fabric 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $554,000Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 1533-Item Code: 61121 
34 licence units. Initial allocation limited to $10,000 
Work, Ski & Motor-Cycle Gloves, Mittens & Mitts 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. $68,000 Was Not Issued 

20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
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0.00 
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Per Unit 

1.01 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 

2613 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 


