### Tender No: 1526—Item Code: 60025

134 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$44,000

Knitted Or Crocheted Fabrics (Other Than Fabrics of Wool Or Fine Animal Hair Or of Cotton Or of Man-Made Fibres Or Fabrics Falling Within Item Code 60.000)

	Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Invalid						
Wellfit Ltd. Wellfit Ltd. Wellfit Ltd. Wellfit Ltd. Wellfit Ltd.		Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000	0 0 0 0	20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Wellfit Ltd. Wellfit Ltd. Wellfit Ltd. Wellfit Ltd. Wellfit Ltd.		Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000	0 0 0 0	20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$268,000 Was Not Issued

### Tender No: 1527-Item Code: 60030

34 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$10,000 Work,Ski & Motor-Cycle Gloves,Mittens & Mitts,Knitted Or Crocheted,Etc No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$68,000 Was Not Issued

# Tender No: 1528-Item Code: 60155

352 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$92,000
Other Articles, Knitted Or Crocheted, Not Flastic Or Rubberised of T. H. 60.05

Other A	Articles, Knitted Or Crocheted, Not El	astic Or Rubberised (	1. H. 60.03			
Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium	
Successful						
Moller Brothers Ltd.	Auckland	100,000	100,000	0.00	0.00	
	As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	\$604,000 Was Not Is	sued			
	Tender No: 1529—Iten	Code: 60160				
	296 licence units. Initial allocation					
	Knitted Sacks & Bags of Polyethylene Or Polypropylene Fibre					
Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium	
Successful						
Donaghys Industries Ltd.	Dunedin	20,000	20,000	1.01	0.00	
	As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$572,000 Was Not Issued					
	Tender No: 1530—Item Code: 60165					
	27 licence units. Initial allocation					
	Knitted Or Crocheted Elastic Fabric					
Name	Location	Licence Sought	Licence Received	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium	
Successful						
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	10,000	10,000	20.00	0.00	

# Tender No: 1531-Item Code: 60170

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, \$44,000 Was Not Issued

303 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$60,000 Knitted Or Crocheted Elastic Articles

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$606,000 Was Not Issued

# Tender No: 1532-Item Code: 60185

277 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$108,000 Garments (Other Than Gloves) & Other Articles of Knitted Or Crocheted Rubberised Fabric

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$554,000 Was Not Issued

### Tender No: 1533-Item Code: 61121

34 licence units. Initial allocation limited to \$10,000 Work, Ski & Motor-Cycle Gloves, Mittens & Mitts

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. \$68,000 Was Not Issued